
Воспитательный потенциал
ИГР НАПОЛОК

Ирина Кадыкова
педагог-организатор ГБУ ДО ДДЮТ «На Ленской»





ПРАВИЛА

ИДЕЯ

СОДЕРЖАНИЕ

ВОСПИТАТЕЛЬНЫЕ 
СИТУАЦИИ

РЕФЛЕКСИЯ

НАПОЛКА



УНИВЕРСАЛЬНЫЙ
КОМПЛЕКТ
НАПОЛОК

игровое поле

сценарии
по возрастам

разная 
тематика

задания,
воспитательные 

кейсы

3 возраста:
7-10
11-14
15-17



+79210909935
irina.sonec@gmail.com

Ирина Кадыкова
педагог-организатор БГУ ДО ДДЮТ «На Ленской»


